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C801 36.09 SQM. c8r11 40.85 SQM
C802 3548 SQM. C812 4085 SQM
1BED-A 7 UNITS C803 3548 SQM. Cc813 40.85 SQM
IBED-B 9 UNITS C804 3548 SQM. C814 4085 SQM
W 2BED-A 2 UNITS C805 3548 SQM. c815 4085 SQM
M 2BED-B 2 UNITS C806 3548 SQM. c816 4085 SQM
C807 36.65 SQM. C817 4085 SQM
c808 7128 SQM. Cc818 4085 SQM
C809 8195 SQM. Cc819 81.21 SQM
C810 4171 SQM. C820 7128 SQM
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BUILDING B, C
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EXTERIOR PERSPECTIVE
BUILDING A
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EXTERIOR PERSPECTIVE
BUILDINGB C
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EXTERIOR MATERIALS
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Jotun exterior
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ALUMINIUM COMPOSITE

/)

SWIMMING POOL TILE

MT 4SR1-HIDEAWAY
ALPINE GREY (PACKI10)
1,190 THB / 1SQ. M.

——

SWIMMING POOL DECK TILE
RIVER WOOD BEIGE R10 GP 20X120 CM

/COTTO
730 /1SQ. M.
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BUILDING A

CONSTRUCTION 1BED-A 1BED-B
AREA 36 40
1 944
2 588
3 588
4 588
5 588
6 588
7 588
8 588
GUESTROOM " 0 " 0
SALE AREA (0] 0
TOTAL AREA 5060
Car require by law 20
BUILDING B
CONSTRUCTION 1BED-A 1BED-B
AREA 36 40
1 1514
2 1494 12
3 165 7 9
4 1165 7 9
5 1165 7 9
6 1165 7 9
7 1165 7 9
8 1165 7 9
GUESTROOM " 54 r 54
SALE AREA 1,944 2,160
TOTAL AREA 9998
Car require by law 37
BUILDING C
CONSTRUCTION 1BED-A 1BED-B
AREA 36 40
1 1514
2 1494 12
3 1165 7 9
4 1165 7 9
5 165 7 9
6 1165 7 9
7 1165 7 9
8 165 7 9
GUESTROOM r 54 r 54
SALE AREA 1,944 2,160
TOTAL AREA 9998
Car require by law 37
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14/07/2023

1BED-C 2BED-A
48 72
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
49 r (o]
2,352 0
1BED-C 2BED-A
48 72
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
o r 16
o 1152
1BED-C 2BED-A
48 72
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
0 r 16
o 1152

2BED-B
81

2BED-B
81

N N N N N N

972

2BED-B
81

N N N N N N

972

3BED
122
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
7 56
854 3,206
5,060
3BED
122
(0] 136
o 6,228
9,998
3BED
122
o
(0]
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LAND AREA
CONSTRUCTION AREA
SALABLE AREA

GUESTROOM
PARKING

GREEN AREA BY LAWS 1640 SQ.M. * NEED LANDSCAPE LICENSE
PARKING REQ. BY LAWS 94 CARS
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1 BEDROOM-A
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5600

2750

2850

1750

3525

1220

6495
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1BEDROOM-A

LEGEND

1. KITCHEN

2. DINING

3. LIVING

4. BALCONY
5. BEDROOM
6. WARDROBE
7.BATHROOM

Total area 36.00 Sq.m.
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Living and Dining Area
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Bedroom

THE OZONE OASIS CONDOMINIUM : FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN RDM
14/07/2023 DESIGN GROUP




THE OZONE OASIS CONDOMINIUM : FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN
14/07/2023

DESIGN GROUP
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5600
2750 2850

1750

1300

7400

\\’N
3200

LEGEND

1150

1. KITCHEN

} 2. DINING

— : 3. LIVING

4. BALCONY
5. BEDROOM
6. WARDROBE
7. BATHROOM

1BEDROOM-B Total area 40.00 Sq.m.
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Living and Dining Area
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1 BEDROOM-C
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5600
2750 2850

1750

1300

8500

3800

== B . LEGEND
- 8
2 : 2 1. KITCHEN
| = <o 8 2. DINING
4 7 T 3. LIVING
4. BALCONY
5. BEDROOM
6. WARDROBE
7. BATHROOM
1BEDROOM-C Total area 48.00 Sq.m.
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Living and Dining Area
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Living and Dining Area
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Living and Dining Area
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Bedroom
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2 BEDROOM-A
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3050

4100

s
(5ReBgigigigas

2 BEDROOM-A

Epialalala¥sl

1800

3675

1020

6495

LEGEND

1. KITCHEN

2. DINING

3. LIVING

4. BALCONY
5.BEDROOM 1

6. WARDROBE 1
7.BATHROOM 1
8. BEDROOM 2

9. WARDROBE 2
10. BATHROOM 2

Total area

72.00 Sq.m.

DESIGN GROUP
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Living and Dining Area

THE OZONE OASIS CONDOMINIUM : FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN
14/07/2023 DESIGN GROUP



Living and Dining Area
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Living and Dining Area
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Bedroom 1
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Bedroom 1
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Bedroom 2
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Bedroom 2
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2 BEDROOM-B

THE OZONE OASIS CONDOMINIUM : FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN RDM
14/07/2023 DESIGN GROUP



3050 4000 4100
(O)]e) &
--------------------- [ K
i o
| ; ]
i 0
WM.
4 ﬂ “““““ 2
‘ A
/Y
§
wl ~
— g
] {, 7 5 -
;H' 3
8 ‘ — L
L . =i : -
COU < 18000 BTU \\ S %
S //' %4
@ y - 4 < S i/ -
l"\)
LEGEND
1. KITCHEN
2. DINING
3. LIVING
4 BALCONY
5. BEDROOM 1
6. WARDROBE 1
7.BATHROOM 1
8. BEDROOM 2
9. WARDROBE 2
10. BATHROOM 2
2 BEDROOM-B Total area
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Living and Dining Area

THE OZONE OASIS CONDOMINIUM : FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN
14/07/2023

-

DESIGN GROUP




R — g R

e e e— ~

[¢ B - 3
ey | S—
- f 1=
< - 3 - ¥
; e IS
-

Living and Dining Area

THE OZONE OASIS CONDOMINIUM : FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN RDM
14/07/2023 DESIGN GROUP




BN, (8 ol R
\ e

e ——— ¥

g
L}

Living and Dining Area
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Bedroom 1
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Bedroom 1
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Bedroom 2
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Bedroom 2
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3 BEDROOM
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LEGEND 6. WARDROBE 1
A 7.BATHROOM 1
8 BEDROOM 2
; ’E)'ITNCIEEN 9. WARDROBE 2
S LIVING 10. BATHROOM 2
' 1. BEDROOM 3
4 BALCONY
- BEDROOM1 |2 WARDROBE 3
' 13. BATHROOM 3
3 BEDROOM Total area 122.00 Sq.m.
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Living Area
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Dining Area
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Living and Dining Area
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Bedroom 1

THE OZONE OASIS CONDOMINIUM : FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN RDM
14/07/2023 DESIGN GROUP




Bedroom 1
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Bedroom 2

THE OZONE OASIS CONDOMINIUM : FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN
14/07/2023




THE OZONE OASIS CONDOMINIUM : FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN
14/07/2023



THE OZONE OASIS CONDOMINIUM : FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN
14/07/2023

Bedroom 3

ST

SO SR PRALAE 11 7
o et %]

DESIGN GROUP




Bedroom 3
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INTERIOR MATERIALS
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PUBLIC AREA
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.| Sheer i e | Stainless Steel
| VCFABRIC Laminate LT —
3 490 uln/Han |CORDOBA NOGAL ‘

Curtain
VC FABRIC

Lobby Light Emperador
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Wallpaper PREMIUM CROSSFIT TILE CORDOBA NOGAL
Me Class Floorament |

Laminate

PURE BLACK

Vista Floor
: 5 Rubber Tile
THE OZONE OASIS CONDOMINIUM : FINAL CONCEPTUAL DESIGN - | Country RDM
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Fitness




Wallpaper
Me Class

_|CORDOBA NOGAL

Laminate
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I Mail Box

Floor Tile
Wdc

| Medium Emperador
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867 HLAIM

Wallpaper
Me Class

@ REPEAT : ILLAS20/O1

Curtain
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GUESTROOM
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1 BEDROOM-A
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Light Emperador Wallpaper
Me Class

W) §6T HLAIM

@ REPEAT : ILLAS20/01 HI5x V35 cm

PEARL AKEMI A

Living and Dining Area
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PEARL AKEMI A

Wallpaper
Me Class
Laminate

1PRANYA

Tinted mirror
Bsg

Bedroom
RDM

DESIGN GROUP
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Wall Tile
Cotto

Light Emperador
e\
0‘0

b

£

Light Emperador

Wall Tile
Cotto

EMILE HEMAVAN ASH

Laminate

Floor Tile
Cotto

WC
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1 BEDROOM-B
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